
Località Impianto

:gara

  FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO HANDBALL Referto di gara

SERIE

A

Numero

B

Risultato finale

Data

A A B
N° COGNOME E NOME Reti Amm. 2' 2' 2' Sq. San. Sq. 1° tempo

2° tempo

1° extra

2° extra

7m.

7m. Reti/tiri

1° Time-out

2° Time-out

Uff. A

Uff. B 3° Time-out

Uff. C

Uff. D
Uff. E

B
N° COGNOME E NOME Reti Amm. 2' 2' 2' Sq. San. Sq. Arbitro 1

Arbitro 2

Delegato 1

Delegato 2

Uff. A

Uff. B

Uff. C

Uff. D
Uff. E

A1 Maschile 60 30 27

MFOODS CARBUREX GAETA PRESSANO

FONDI PALASPORT 05/12/2018

14 15

30 27

3\3 4\5

20 ' 06'' 15 ' 29''

46 ' 41''

57 ' 47''

42 ' 02''

58 ' 51''

NICOLELLA LUCA

RISPOLI MARCO

DI PIERO PIERO

1

22

90

2

3

7

9

12

15

23

5

8

10

83

SCAVONE ANTONINO

MAGGIACOMO MASSIMILIANO

AMENDOLAGINE MARCO

DI GIULIO RICCARDO

CASCONE FRANCESCO

PONTICELLA DANIELE

UTTARO LORENZO

MARINO VITO CLAUDIO

LA MONICA LUIGI

MICELI ALESSIO

LOMBARDI FRANCISCO ANDRES

AMATO MARTIN ALEJANDRO

MOUGITS TZOURO

ANTONIO FILIPOVIC DE SOUSA

10

2

1

3

5

6

3

02 ' 22''

10 ' 00''

05 ' 30''

20 ' 41''

27 ' 18''

54 ' 17''

45 ' 14''

MEDINA SALVATORE

ONELLI SALVATORE

ANTETOMASO FRANCESCO

56 ' 00''

1

2

7

10

11

18

22

27

55

69

97

9

FACCHINELLI SIMONE ALDO

DALLAGO ALESSANDRO

BOLOGNANI SIMONE

D ANTINO PASCAL

DI MAGGIO ADRIANO

GIONGO ALESSIO

SAMPAOLO VALERIO

ALESSANDRINI ALESSIO

ARGENTIN ANDREA

FOLGHERAITER NICOLA

MOSER NICOLA

DEDOVIC DINKO

2

3

6

5

2

2

7

14 ' 35''

12 ' 05''

03 ' 33''

56 ' 41''

18 ' 15''

50 ' 24''

39 ' 12''

DUMNIC BRANKO

FADANELLI ALAIN

MFOODS CARBUREX GAETA

PRESSA
NO


